
Coaches:

Jason Motell
Nick Groover
Tim Paske
Paul Groover

 Chenango Forks
(B) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 1, 2023 Sat Regular Season (NY/PA
Invite) @ TBD 10:00

AM
Windsor High
School Track

Departure Point:
10
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

NL

Apr 4, 2023 Tue Regular Season Elmira (Elmira
Express)

5:30
PM

High School -
Stadium L

Apr 6, 2023 Thu
Regular Season
(Chenango Forks Invite
)

Tully 4:15
PM

High School -
Stadium NL

Apr 18, 2023 Tue Regular Season Oneonta 5:30
PM

High School -
Stadium L

Apr 22, 2023 Sat
Regular Season
(Douglas L Quinney
Invite)

@ TBD 10:00
AM

Sidney HS
Track

Departure Point:
10
Departure Time:
8:15 AM

NL

Apr 26, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Owego
Apalachin

5:00
PM OFA Stadium

Departure Point:
10
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular Season (Dan
Fravil ) @ TBD 5:00

PM
IHS Moresco
Stadium

Departure Point:
10
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

May 2, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Chenango
Valley

4:15
PM

7:30
PM

CV - HS
Warrior
Stadium

Departure Point:
10
Departure Time:
3:10 PM

L

May 5, 2023 Fri Regular Season
(Golden Bear Invite) @ TBD 5:00

PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover
Stadium

Departure Point:
10
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

May 9, 2023 Tue Regular Season Seton Catholic
Central, Vestal

5:30
PM

High School -
Stadium L

May 13, 2023 Sat Regular Season
(Parkhurst Invite) @ TBD 12:00

PM
UEHS Mike
Miller Track

Departure Point:
10
Departure Time:
10:45 AM

NL

May 17, 2023 Wed Regular Season (STAC
Championships) @ TBD 5:00

PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover
Stadium

Departure Point:
10
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

NL

May 20, 2023 Sat Regular Season (Need
4 Speed) @ TBD 10:00

PM
JC Wildcat
Stadium

Departure Point:
10
Departure Time:
8:45 AM

L

May 24, 2023 Wed Post-Season (Class
Championships) @ TBD 3:30

PM
Newark Valley
High School

Departure Point:
10
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

NL

May 31, 2023 Wed Post-Season (State
Qual) @ TBD 5:00

PM
UEHS Mike
Miller Track

Departure Point:
10
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

NL



Jun 1, 2023 Thu Post-Season (State
Qual) @ TBD 5:00

PM
UEHS Mike
Miller Track

Departure Point:
10
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

NL
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